Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.28
1:05.38
1:05.88
1:06.15
1:06.92
1:08.23
1:08.43
1:08.79
1:09.32
1:09.85
1:09.96
1:10.28
1:10.44
1:12.23
1:12.69

1:15.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.15
1:05.38
1:05.88
1:08.23
1:08.43
1:06.92

1:05.28
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Date

22/12/13
07/02/15
06/08/14
12/04/15
06/04/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
28/05/11
17/12/11
02/04/11
30/04/11
20/11/11
29/04/12
14/05/11
14/05/11
04/12/10

Date

12/04/15
07/02/15
06/08/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
06/04/14
22/12113

Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Cracker

Derventio Excel Open Meet

BG Midlands Youth Championships

Derbyshire ASA County Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

Northampton Winter Fest

Meet

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Swansea

Corby
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Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
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1:10.44 488 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Derby Excel 1
1:09.32 512 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Derby Excel 1
1:10.28 491 H 20/11/11 Derbyshire ASA County Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
1:08.79 524 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
1:12.69 444 F 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Derby Excel 1
1:12.23 453 H 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Derby Excel 1
1:09.96 498 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Derby Excel 1
1:09.85 501 H 02/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
1:15.30 399 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Derby Excel 1
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