Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.28	613	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:05.38	611	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:05.88	597	Н	06/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
1:06.15	589	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:06.92	569	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:08.23	537	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
1:08.43	532	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
1:08.79	524	Н	28/05/11	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:09.32	512	Н	17/12/11	City of Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Derby Excel	1
1:09.85	501	Н	02/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:09.96	498	Н	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
1:10.28	491	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:10.44	488	Н	29/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:12.23	453	Н	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
1:12.69	444	F	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
1:15.30	399	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Derby Excel	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.15	589	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:05.38	611	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:05.88	597	Н	06/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
1:08.23	537	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
1:08.43	532	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
1:06.92	569	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:05.28 Copyright 2024	613 1	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM!

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.44	488	Н	29/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:09.32	512	Н	17/12/11	City of Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Derby Excel	1
1:10.28	491	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:08.79	524	Н	28/05/11	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:12.69	444	F	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
1:12.23	453	Н	14/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
1:09.96	498	Н	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
1:09.85	501	Н	02/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
1:15.30	399	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Derby Excel	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS